
REO/C/17(ECC)/2021LC(SDF) (Supplementary Sheet) 

2021年立法會換屆選舉 ─ 選舉委員會界別 

2021 Legislative Council General Election – Election Committee Constituency 

投寄選舉郵件通知書 ─ 聯合選舉郵件補充頁 

Notice of Posting of Election Mail - Supplementary Sheet for Joint Election Mail 

選舉日期：2021年 12月 19日 

Date of Election: 19 December 2021 

我（*候選人/選舉代理人）擬於 （日期）與下列候選人免費投寄聯合選舉郵件。 

I (*candidate / election agent) wish to post joint election mail free of postage on (date) with 

the following candidate(s). 

編號 

No. 

選舉委員會界別獲有效提名的其他候選人（“其他候選人”） 

Other candidate(s) who is/are also validly nominated for the Election Committee Constituency  

(“other candidate(s)”) 
其他候選人聲明 

Declaration by 

other candidate(s) 

其他候選人的 

候選人編號 

Candidate 

Number(s) of 

other candidate(s) 

其他候選人中文姓名

（正楷） 

Chinese Name(s) of 

other candidate(s) 

其他候選人英文姓名 

English Name(s) of other 

candidate(s) 

(BLOCK LETTERS) 

其他候選人簽署 

(必須由每位候選人親自簽署) 

Signature(s) of other candidate(s) 

(must be personally signed 

by each candidate) 

1.     

茲聲明我願意與

本通知書所提述

的全部其他候選

人向選舉委員寄

出 聯 合 選 舉 郵

件。 

 

I hereby declare 

that I agree to send 

joint election mail 

to members of the 

Election 

Committee 

together with all 

other candidate(s) 

mentioned in this 

Notice. 

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

11.     

12.     

13.     

14.     

15.     

 

*候選人/選舉代理人簽署 

Signature of *candidate / election agent:  

*候選人/選舉代理人姓名（正楷） 

Name of *candidate / election agent (BLOCK LETTERS):  

候選人編號及姓名 

Candidate number and name:    

聯絡人姓名（正楷） 

Name of contact person 

(BLOCK LETTERS):  

聯絡人電話 

Telephone number of 

contact person:  

*  請刪去不適用者。 

*  Please delete whichever is inapplicable. 
 


